
3 COURSES
Starter    Main    Dessert 

BUBBLES & FREE-FLOW
BOTTOMLESS

THURSDAY: 12pm - 8pm 
SUNDAY: 12pm - 7pm (Live Music : 4pm)

2 HOURS BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

PRICING

Terms & Conditions
*A non-refundable deposit of £10 per person will be required to fully confirm the table
*For groups of 8 people or over food selections must be pre-ordered
*Your two hours bottomless package will start at your reservation time
*Drinks cannot be swapped once started
*Group menu cannot be mixed with A La Carte menu
*A compulsory service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill

Prosecco 

Wine / Beer 

Cocktail

Mocktail 

£55
£65

£50
£55

Soft Drink

£75

....................................................

.................................................
....................................................
.....................................................

...............................................

Aperol Rossini Woo Woo French 75

Kir Royal

Sex on the Beach
Pornstar Martini

Bellini (Passion Fruit / Peach)
Daiquiri Strawberry (Frozen)
Pink Gin / Limoncello Spritz

COCKTAIL SELECTIONS

RESERVATIONS: 01708 479400
www.sortiegrillandbar.comwww.sortiegrillandbar.com

40-44 Station Ln, Hornchurch RM12 6NB40-44 Station Ln, Hornchurch RM12 6NB



Orange Juice
Chambord
Elder Flower Cordal

£6.95
£5.95

£3.95
(75ml)

(75ml)

(400ml) Strawberry
Passion Fruit Puree
Peach Puree

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
(75ml)

(75ml)

(75ml)Creme de Cassis
Strawberry Liqueur

£5.95
£5.95

(75ml)

(75ml)

A compulsory service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All foods are subject to availability. If you
suffer from any allergy or intolerance, please let a member of the staff know upon placing your order. 

V= Vegetarian N= Nut 


